IM SASSY BOMBER

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Base:

IM SASSY BOMBER

5

08/07/2013

Cl292238

$2,000.00

ROCKIN | LONGHONS

79002 IM ROCKIN | COMPANY

81.5000 on 08/18/2017
86.5000 on 07/02/2022
9.5000 on 01/20/2015
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Courtesy of Rockin | Longhorns

_PCC EVADER

LLL TWO GUN SALLY

JP RIO GRANDE

BL PRETTY BOMBER

J.R. GRAND SLAM
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